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第１戦結果(２０１６年４月１７日) 

男子 

 

女子 

 
 

 

 

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 3-A 安部匠郎 オープン 308 298 606 3 15
2 1-F 中川裕平 北海学園大学 256 291 547 4 8
3 1-B 渡辺俊樹 室蘭工業大学 271 276 547 3 8
4 2-F 西本成輝 北海学園大学 279 246 525 1 7
5 1-E 蔦佑輔 北海道大学 253 244 497 2 3
6 1-D 西村悠太 北海道大学 251 238 489 1 6
7 1-A 和田淳志 北海道大学 246 240 486 2 4
8 2-B 内山心夢 酪農学園大学 247 237 484 1 5
9 3-A 星野湧介 酪農学園大学 240 240 480 0 4
10 3-D 小林海太 北海学園大学 249 217 466 0 3
11 3-B 真下樹 酪農学園大学 250 214 464 1 5
12 3-C 矢島義之 北海道大学 250 209 459 1 3
13 2-E 松本宏太 室蘭工業大学 210 243 453 0 3
14 2-B 吉岡慶 北海道大学 235 205 440 3 9
15 2-D 田口将大 室蘭工業大学 215 217 432 0 2
16 1-C 金子拓実 北海道大学 233 198 431 1 2
17 1-B 波多野凌 北海道大学 229 188 417 1 4
18 3-E 小鹿広夢 北海学園大学 207 207 414 0 1
19 2-A 村川研人 酪農学園大学 193 209 402 1 2
20 2-D 小杉祥大 室蘭工業大学 206 195 401 0 3
21 2-A 中村裕人 北海道大学 133 204 337 2 3
22 1-A 雨宮慶志 酪農学園大学 176 156 332 1 3
23 1-E 井上拓朗 室蘭工業大学 149 165 314 0 2
24 2-E 鈴木健太 室蘭工業大学 137 122 259 0 2
25 1-D 浅川聖也 室蘭工業大学 118 82 200 1 1
26 2-C 高木洋旗 酪農学園大学 84 60 144 0 3

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 4-F 黒田歩李 北海学園ＯＰ 253 259 512 2 2
2 4-B チューブスカロリン 北大ＯＰ 242 264 506 0 1
3 5-F 水野志保 酪農学園大学 184 190 374 0 3
4 4-C 鈴木千裕 北海道大学 194 164 358 1 1
5 4-D 馬場塔子 室蘭工業大学 216 122 338 0 1
6 4-C 伊藤涼音 北海道大学 189 124 313 0 1
7 5-C 山田和歌子 北海道大学 164 141 305 1 1
8 4-A 石井七海 北海道大学 157 123 280 0 3
9 5-E 勝田美波 酪農学園大学OP 119 150 269 0 0
10 4-D 松山奈央 室蘭工業大学 155 102 257 2 2
11 5-D 星野美月 酪農学園大学OP 109 140 249 0 1
12 4-A 後潟夏菜子 北海道大学 114 73 187 0 0
13 5-A 小野寺遥奈 北海道大学 97 70 167 0 0
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第２戦結果(２０１６月４月２４日) 

男子 

 

 

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 5-A 伊藤一樹 酪農学園大学ＣＰ 327 305 632 6 20
2 5-D 大沼美穂 酪農学園大学ＣＰ 277 255 532 2 4

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 1-C 安部匠郎 オープン 293 303 596 3 14
2 1-F 小林海太 北海学園大学 287 297 584 2 8
3 2-Ｆ 渡辺俊樹 室蘭工業大学 291 272 563 2 7
4 3-B 真下樹 酪農学園大学 299 259 558 4 7
5 3-A 星野湧介 酪農学園大学 285 270 555 0 6
6 2-B 内山心夢 酪農学園大学 279 265 544 3 12
7 2-B 西村悠汰 北海道大学 278 265 543 1 2
8 1-B 中川裕平 北海学園大学 268 266 534 4 5
9 2-C 西本成輝 北海学園大学 264 268 532 1 4
10 1-C 和田淳志 北海道大学 260 264 524 2 6
11 1-D 蔦佑輔 北海道大学 238 272 510 3 8
12 3-C 矢島義之 北海道大学 246 257 503 2 4
13 1-A 金子拓実 北海道大学 257 239 496 5 11
14 2-D 田口将大 室蘭工業大学 228 226 454 0 3
15 2-F 小鹿広夢 北海学園大学 211 239 450 1 3
16 1-E 吉岡慶 北海道大学 242 207 449 1 3
17 2-C 雨宮慶志 酪農学園大学 231 212 443 0 3
18 2-A 村川研人 酪農学園大学 206 226 432 0 1
19 2-D 小杉祥大 室蘭工業大学 217 214 431 1 3
20 1-B 波多野凌 北海道大学 224 204 428 2 4
21 3-D 角守建哉 酪農ＯＰ 205 214 419 1 4
22 2-E 松本宏太 室蘭工業大学 185 172 357 0 4
23 2-A 清水理一郎 北海道大学 174 169 343 0 2
24 2-E 鈴木健太 室蘭工業大学 180 157 337 0 5
25 1-E 井上拓朗 室蘭工業大学 134 154 288 1 2
26 1-D 浅川聖也 室蘭工業大学 116 169 285 0 0
27 1-A 高木洋旗 酪農学園大学 101 70 171 0 0



女子 
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順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 5-F ﾁｭｰﾌﾞｽｶﾛﾘﾝ オープン 236 278 514 2 5
2 4-E 黒田歩李 北海学園ＯＰ 235 239 474 1 3
3 4-D 馬場塔子 室蘭工業大学 209 254 463 2 3
4 4-B 鈴木菜生 オープン 204 224 428 1 3
5 4-C 鈴木千裕 北海道大学 202 215 417 0 3
6 5-B 水野志保 酪農学園大学 229 185 414 1 2
7 5-D 星野美月 酪農OP 175 192 367 1 1
8 4-C 伊藤涼音 北海道大学 213 126 339 0 0
9 4-A 石井七海 北海道大学 174 159 333 0 1
10 5-E 勝田美波 酪農OP 155 168 323 0 0
11 5-A 小野寺遥奈 北海道大学 153 121 274 0 0
12 4-D 松山奈央 室蘭工業大学 115 121 236 0 1
13 4-A 後潟夏菜子 北海道大学 117 100 217 2 5
14 5-C 山田和歌子 北海道大学 121 95 216 1 3

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 5-A 伊藤一樹 酪農ＣＰ 275 285 560 2 9
2 5-D 大沼美穂 酪農ＣＰ 259 269 528 2 6



総合成績 

男子 

 

女子 

 

 

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 3-A 安部匠郎 オープン 308 298 606 3 15
2 1-F 小林海太 北海学園大学 287 297 584 2 8
3 2-Ｆ 渡辺俊樹 室蘭工業大学 291 272 563 2 7
4 3-B 真下樹 酪農学園大学 299 259 558 4 7
5 3-A 星野湧介 酪農学園大学 285 270 555 0 6
6 1-F 中川裕平 北海学園大学 256 291 547 4 8
7 2-B 内山心夢 酪農学園大学 279 265 544 3 12
8 2-B 西村悠汰 北海道大学 278 265 543 1 2
9 2-C 西本成輝 北海学園大学 264 268 532 1 4
10 1-C 和田淳志 北海道大学 260 264 524 2 6
11 1-D 蔦佑輔 北海道大学 238 272 510 3 8
12 3-C 矢島義之 北海道大学 246 257 503 2 4
13 1-A 金子拓実 北海道大学 257 239 496 5 11
14 2-D 田口将大 室蘭工業大学 228 226 454 0 3
15 2-E 松本宏太 室蘭工業大学 210 243 453 0 3
16 2-F 小鹿広夢 北海学園大学 211 239 450 1 3
17 1-E 吉岡慶 北海道大学 242 207 449 1 3
18 2-C 雨宮慶志 酪農学園大学 231 212 443 0 3
19 2-A 村川研人 酪農学園大学 206 226 432 0 1
20 2-D 小杉祥大 室蘭工業大学 217 214 431 1 3
21 1-B 波多野凌 北海道大学 224 204 428 2 4
22 3-D 角守建哉 酪農学園大学ＯＰ 205 214 419 1 4
23 2-A 清水理一郎北海道大学 174 169 343 0 2
24 2-A 中村裕人 北海道大学 133 204 337 2 3
25 2-E 鈴木健太 室蘭工業大学 180 157 337 0 5
26 1-E 井上拓朗 室蘭工業大学 149 165 314 0 2
27 1-D 浅川聖也 室蘭工業大学 116 169 285 0 0
28 1-A 高木洋旗 酪農学園大学 101 70 171 0 0

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 5-F ﾁｭｰﾌﾞｽｶﾛﾘﾝ オープン 236 278 514 2 5
2 4-F 黒田歩李 北海学園ＯＰ 253 259 512 2 2
3 4-D 馬場塔子 室蘭工業大学 209 254 463 2 3
4 4-B 鈴木菜生 オープン 204 224 428 1 3
5 4-C 鈴木千裕 北海道大学 202 215 417 0 3
6 5-B 水野志保 酪農学園大学 229 185 414 1 2
7 5-D 星野美月 酪農学園OP 175 192 367 1 1
8 4-C 伊藤涼音 北海道大学 213 126 339 0 0
9 4-A 石井七海 北海道大学 174 159 333 0 1
10 5-E 勝田美波 酪農学園OP 155 168 323 0 0
11 5-C 山田和歌子 北海道大学 164 141 305 1 1
12 5-A 小野寺遥奈 北海道大学 153 121 274 0 0
13 4-D 松山奈央 室蘭工業大学 155 102 257 2 2
14 4-A 後潟夏菜子 北海道大学 117 100 217 2 5
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団体 

 

 

距離賞  

男子ＲＣ 

安部匠郎 オープン ３０８点 

 

女子ＲＣ 

チューブスカロリン オープン ２７８点 

 

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 5-A 伊藤一樹 酪農学園大学ＣＰ 327 305 632 6 20
2 5-D 大沼美穂 酪農学園大学ＣＰ 277 255 532 2 4

順位 total
1 1663
3 1657
2 1577

学校名
北海学園大学
酪農学園大学
北海道大学


